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NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE
ASSOCIATION OF GERMANY

Result List

NCHAoG 6. Highpoint Show Worbis

Open NCHA USA

Entries: 21

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 Just Gettin Started Gianluca Munarini ITA Dagmar Sebelova G QH 220.5
2 0  Oreyginal Gangsta Gianluca Munarini ITA Willem Bembom G QH 5 219
3 0  Dresd N Crome Anton Kondela CZE Roman Plavka S QH 216
4 107 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spacil CZE Pawel Paliwoda G QH 215
5 0 BNL Betshe Can Dance Rob Gerrits NED BWVBA van Roosbroeck M QH 8 214.5
B 108 Smooth Cats Style Malte Ddéring GER Malte Doring G QH 16 213.5
7 106 Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser S QH 9 213
8 0  Oaky Cat Sebastian Geiger GER Caroline Spickermann G QH 12 212.5
8 0  The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 12 212.5
10 100 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Jette Jirgensen G QH 7 212
10 104 Play Stylish Solanos Sandra Henkel GER Paul Derrez G aH 14 212
12 1071 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Frank Weissinger G QH 12 210
13 0  Love A Cat Fight Tim van Ewyk MNED Brigitte Grolte-Wéchter G QH 209.5
14 0  Smart E Cat Ricky Bordignon ITA Yvonne Bonda G QH 13 208
15 0  Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER S5Susanne Domnick G PH 18 205
15 105 MK Lil Tronas Lass Sven Oser GER Hetzel-Grieser M QH 17 205

Partnership
17 0  Miley Merada Ricky Bordignon ITA Yvonne Bonda M QH 202
18 0  Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jiurgen Malo M QH 7 198
19 109 One Time Commander  Malte Déring GER Malte Déring S QH 13 194
20 0  Blue Boon Rey Ariane Bohm GER AQHB GmbH S 7 181
21 111 IC Missawyers Remedy Rene Opitz GER Andreas Feldhaus M QH 180

Open DQHA
Place Back# Horse

Entries: 10
Sex Breed Age Score

Rider Nat. Owner

1 107 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spacil CZE Pawel Paliwoda G aH 215
2 108 Smooth Cats Style Malte Doring GER Malte Déring G QH 16 213.5
3 106 Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser S QH 9 213
4 100 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Jette Jlrgensen G QH 7 212
4 104 Play Stylish Solanos Sandra Henkel GER Paul Derrez G QH 14 212
b 103 Wild at Dawn Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Carl Wiist M QH 210.5
7 102 Magic Smart Dragon Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 209.5
8 105 MK Lil Tronas Lass Sven Oser GER Hetzel-Grieser M QH 17 205
Partnership
9 109  One Time Commander  Malte Déring GER Malte Déring S QH 13 194
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NonPro NCHAoG

Entries: 27

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 Just Gettin Started Rotislav Sebela CZE Dagmar Sebelova G QH 219
2 109 One Time Commander  Malte Déring GER Malte Déring 3 QH 13 216
3 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 12 215.5
4 3  Smoking Spook Rosana Bembom FRA Willem Bembom G QH 8 213.5
5 0  Shelby First Milan Klimcik SVK Milan Klimcik M QH 212
B 0 Oreyginal Gangsta Rosana Bembom FRA Willem Bembom G QH 5 211
7 113 CD Dually Dolly Uwe Oser GER Uwe Oser M QH 210.5
7 115 Inagaddavida Jette Jirgensen GER Jette Jirgensen G QH 20 210.5
9 102 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 209
10 0 Catty Gucci Girl Willemm Bembom FRA Willem Bembom M QH 11 208

ShowmanagerINFO V 1.30.09 18.09.2021 16:40:28 Page 1 of 2
11 114 Peponitas Litt Girl Sandra Niedostatek GER S5Sandra Niedostatek M QH 20 206.5
12 0  Badgers Not Playin Daniel Hanser GER Daniel Hanser G QH 206
13 0 LM Don Quixote Dietmar Meyn GER Dietmar Meyn G QH 205
14 105 MK Lil Tronas Lass Alina Hetzel GER Hetzel-Grieser M QH 17 200

Partnership
14 0  Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne Domnick G PH 18 200
16 0  Smart E Cat Yvonne Bonda GER Yvonne Bonda G QH 13 197
17 0 Lil Drive Cat Dagmar Sebelova CZE Dagmar Sebelova G QH 7 196
18 0  Shesa Tuff Teaspoon Dagmar Sebelova CZE Dagmar Sebelova M QH 6 195
19 0  Little Too Sly Gary Jamgotchian FRA Gary Jamgotchian M QH 193
20 0 Miley Merada Yvonne Bonda GER Yvonne Bonda M QH 191
21 0  Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jurgen Malo M QH 1 187
22 0  Lemonade Springs Yvonne Bonda GER Yvonne Bonda M QH 9 186
23 107 Nothing Elz Matters Pawel Paliwoda POL Pawel Paliwoda G QH 183
24 0  Blue Boon Rey Ariane Bohm GER AQHB GmbH S 7 182
25 100 American Cat Beauty Jette Jirgensen GER Jette Jirgensen G QH 181
26 0  CR One Top Pepto Tony Bok NED Tony Bok S QH 12 180
26 112  Mr Joker Cat Stephan Gdéb GER Stephan Goéb S QH 6 180

Amateur DQHA

Place Back#
1 109
2 113
3 102
4 114
5 0
6 105
7 107
8 112

Horse

One Time Commander

CD Dually Dolly
Magic Smart Dragon
Peponitas Litt Girl
LM Don Quixote

MK Lil Tronas Lass

MNothing Elz Matters
Mr Joker Cat

Rider

Malte Ddéring

Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Sandra Niedostatek
Dietmar Meyn

Alina Hetzel

Pawel Paliwoda
Stephan Géb

Nat. Owner

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

POL
GER

Malte Déring

Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Sandra Niedostatek
Dietmar Meyn

Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

Pawel Paliwoda
Stephan Géb

S

wo =20H=0=

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

Entries: 8

Sex Breed Age Score

13 216
210.5

7 209
20 206.5

205

17 200

183

B 180
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ASSCCIATION OF GEAMAMY

NCHAoG 6. Highpoint Show Worbis

Futurity Entries: 10

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 L] Henrey Boan Marco Schmied] GER Wolf B&hm 5 OH 213
2 L1 Pistalcalshulingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G OH 212
3 0 Cratass Mr Sven Oser GER Matese Ranch G OQH 201.5
4 0 Mllk My Cash Marek Medvecky SVEK Marek Moduwecky G OH 207
5 0 OP One Wild Night Helge Deitmers GER Helge Deitmers M OH 201.5
L 1 Time For Hey L ChSier GER Uwe Oser M aH 193
7 0 Black Cat In Town Jirgen Malo GER Kristing Hroeff 5 OH 183
8 0 JM You Are My Rose Jirgen Malo GER Jorgen Malo M OH 181
9 111 IC Missawyers Remedy  Rene Opitz GER Andreas Feldhaus M QH 180
a Q M Dual Boon Lena Filger GER Walf Bdhm G aOH 180
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Result List
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NCHAoG 6. Highpoint Show Worbis

Youth NCHA USA Entries: 11

Place Back# Horse Rider Mat. Owner =ex Breed Age Score
1 L] The Big Spoon Sasha Schennd GER Claudia Schwind G OH 12 216
2 100 Amencan Cal Beauty Jette Jirgensen GER Jetle Jlrgensan G OH F) 208
3 0 Just Gettin Started Sarah Angela Sebelova Dagmar Sebelova G OQH 206.5
4 0  Phoebes Smarl Sam Patty Lenders GER Judith Honnen G OH 14 201
5 2 LM Don Quixole Chuck Simen GER Dietmar Meyn z OH 185
L a Powder Pull Bob Lem Gutrei GER Ingo Samen M aH 194
7 0  Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 193
8 0  Badgers Mol Playin Paudine Hamser GER Daniel Hanser G OH 192
9 0 CDJolena Merle Vanendert BEL Merie Vanenden G OH M
10 0  Qixode Snowman Anna Sandra Schullze GER Andre Schultze G aH 182
11 0 Shesa Tull Teaspoon Sofia Channah Sebelova CIE Dagmar Sebelova M OH & 180

Youth NCHA0G Entries: 13
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G OH 12 216
z L1 Pistolcatshotingstar Sasha Schenrd GER Claudia Schwind G O 213
3 100 American Cal Beauty Jiedte JOrgensen GER Jette Jirgansen ] OH T 208
4 0 Jusl Geltin Started =arah Angela Sebelova Dagmar Sebelova G OH 206.5
& 115  Inagaddavida Jelle JOrgensen GER Jelte Jirgensen G OH 20 205.5
b L1 Phoebss Smari Sam Patly Lenders GER Judih Honnen {5 OH 14 20N
7 2 LM Don Quixode Chuck Simen GER Dietmar Meyn G OH 195
B 0 Powder Pull Bob Leni Gutzeit GER Ingo Simen M OH 194
9 0  Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 193
10 0  Badgers Not Playin Pauline Hanser GER Daniel Hanser G OH 192
1 0  Qixole Snowman Anna Sandra Schultize GER Andre Schultze G OH 182
12 0 Shesa Tull Teaspoon Sofia Channah Sebelova CZE Dagmar Sebelova M OH 180
0 Pistols Little Oak Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind M QH 17 0

Youth DOHA Entries: 2
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Brocd Age Score

1 100 Amencan Cat Beauly Jedie JOrgansen GER Jetle Jirgensen [ OH f) 208

2 115 Inagaddavida Jette JOrgensen GER Jelle Jirgensen G OH 20 205.5
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ASSOCIATION OF GERMANY

Result List

NCHAoG 6. Highpoint Show Worbis

NonPro NCHA USA

Place Back#
1 0
2 109
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 113
8 102
9 0
10 114
11 0
12 0
13 105
13 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 107
20 0
21 100
22 0
22 112

Horse
Just Gettin Started

One Time Commander

The Big Spoon
Dresd N Crome
Shelby First
Oreyginal Gangsta
CD Dually Dolly
Magic Smart Dragon
Catty Gucci Girl
Peponitas Litt Girl
Badgers Not Playin

LM Don Quixote
MK Lil Tronas Lass

Joys Bobbie Cat
Shesa Tuff Teaspoon
Little Too Sly
Genuinely Smooth
Lemonade Springs
Mothing Elz Matters
Blue Boon Rey
American Cat Beauty
CR One Top Pepto
Mr Joker Cat

Rider

Rotislav Sebela
Malte Doring

Sasha Schwind
Roman Plavka
Milan Klimcik
Rosana Bembom
Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Willem Bembom
Sandra Niedostatek
Daniel Hanser
Dietmar Meyn

Alina Hetzel

Wolfgang Domnick
Dagmar Sebelova
Gary Jamgotchian
Kaja Malo

Yvonne Bonda
Pawel Paliwoda
Ariane Bohm
Jette Jlrgensen
Tony Bok
Stephan Géb

Nat. Owner

CZE
GER
GER

SVK
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
CZE
FRA

GER
POL
GER
GER
NED
GER

Dagmar Sebelova
Malte Déring
Claudia Schwind
Roman Plavka
Milan Klimcik
Willem Bembom
Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Willem Bembom
Sandra Niedostatek
Daniel Hanser
Dietmar Meyn

Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

Susanne Domnick
Dagmar Sebelova
Gary Jamgotchian
Jiurgen Malo
Yvonne Bonda
Pawel Paliwoda
AQHB GmbH
Jette Jlirgensen
Tony Bok
Stephan Géb

Entries: 23

Sex Breed Age Score

G
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QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
aH

13
12

11
20

17

219
216
215.5
215
212
211
210.5
209
208
206.5
206
205
200

200
195
193
187
186
183
182
181
180
180



Open NCHA0G Entries: 25

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 Just Gettin Started Gianluca Munarini ITA Dagmar Sebelova G QH 220.5
2 0  Oreyginal Gangsta Gianluca Munarini ITA Willem Bembom G QH 5 219
3 107 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spacil CZE Pawel Paliwoda G QH 215
4 0  BNL Betshe Can Dance Rob Gerrits NED BVBA van Roosbroeck M QH 8 214.5
5 108 Smooth Cats Style Malte Ddring GER Malte Déring G QH 16 213.5
5 0  OH Cay MC Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda S QH B 213.5
7 106 Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser S QH 9 213
8 0  Oaky Cat Sebastian Geiger GER Caroline Spickermann G QH 12 212.5
8 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 12 212.5
10 100 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schauble GER Jette Jirgensen G QH 7 212
10 104 Play Stylish Solanos Sandra Henkel GER Paul Derrez G QH 14 212
12 103 Wild at Dawn Ute Holm-Schauble GER Carl Wist M QH 210.5
13 101 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Frank Weissinger G QH 12 210
14 0  Love A Cat Fight Tim van Ewyk NED Brigitte Grolle-\WWachter G QH 209.5
14 102 Magic Smart Dragon Ute Holm-Schauble GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 209.5
16 0  Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne Domnick G PH 18 205
16 105 MK Lil Tronas Lass Sven Oser GER Hetzel-Grieser M QH 17 205

Partnership
18 0 Athena Hickory Cat Sven Oser GER Gerhard S3uberli G QH 204
19 0  Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jurgen Malo M QH 7 198
20 109 One Time Commander  Malte Déring GER Malte Déring S QH 13 194
21 0  Lemonade Springs Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda M QH 9 191
22 0  Blue Boon Rey Ariane B&hm GER AQHB GmbH S 7 181
23 111 IC Missawyers Remedy Rene Opitz GER Andreas Feldhaus M QH 180
23 0  Bet Hesa Five Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda QH 8 180
23 0 JMYou Are My Rose Jurgen Malo GER Jirgen Malo M QH 4 180



ASSOCINTION OF GERMAMY

Result List

NCHAoG 7. Highpoint Show Worbis

Open NCHA USA
Flace Back#é Horse

1 0  Nothing Elz Matters

- 0  Oreyginal Gangsta

3 0 Jusl Geflin Staried

4 0 Tanium Toy

5 0  BNL Betshe Can Dance
5 0 MK Lil Trenas Lass

T 0  Onpe Time Commander
T 0 American Cal Beauty

9 L1 amooth Cats S1yle

10 0  Love A Cat Fight

n 0 Play Stylish Solanos

12 0 This Cats Sultan

13 4  Daky Cat

13 0 Joys Bobble Cat

15 01T Missawyers Remedy
16 0 Miey Merada

17 0  Genuinely Smooth

18 0  SmarE Cat

19 1] The Big Spoon

20 0  Blue Boon Rey

Rider

Karel Spacil
Gianluca Munarini
Glanluca Munarini
Sven Oser

Rob Gerrits

Swen Oser

Malie Dibring

Uie Holm-Schiuble
Malte Dbning

Tim van Ewyk
Sandra Henkel
Uie Holm-Schauble
Sebastian Geiger
Wolfgang Domnick
Gina Mel Opitz
Ricky Bordignon
Kaja Malo

Ricky Bordignon
Sasha Schwind
Ariane Bohm

Nat, Owner

CIE Pawel Paliwoda

ITA  Willem Bembom

ITA Dagmar Setolova
GER Sven Cser

NED BVBA van Roosbroeck

GER Hetzel-Grieser
Parinzrship
GER Malie Daring

GER Jelle Jorgensen

GER Malte Ddring

MNED Brigitle Grofle-Wachier

GER Paul Derrer

GER Frank Weissinger

GER Carcling Spickermsann

GER Susanmne Dominick

GER Andreas Feldhaus

ITA Yvonne Bonda
Jirgen Malo

ITA Yvonne Bonda

GER Claudia Schwind

GER AGHE GmbH

Entries: 20
Sex Breed Age Score
G OQH 219
G OH & 218.0
s L 211
5 OH 0 215
M OH 8 214
M OH 17 214.0
5 OH 13 213
G OH 7 213
i QM 16 212.5
G OH 211
G OH 14 209.5
G OH 12 208
C- OH 12 205
G  PH 18 205
b QaH 204
M OH 203
A OH F) 02
G OH 13 196
G OH 12 194
5 7 181

Open NCHA0G Enftries: 24

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 i0  Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spaci CIZE Pawel Palmwoda G OH 219
2 0 Oreyginal Gangsta Gianluca Munarini ITA Willem Bembom G OH & 218.0
3 0 Just Gettin Started Gianluca Munarini ITA Dagmar Setelova - QH 211
4 (1] Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser oy OH ] 215
4 0 OHCayMC Gianluca  KMunarind ITA Ywvonne Bonda 5 QH 6 215
[ 0  BNL Belshe Can Dance  Rob Gerrits NED BVEBA van Roosbroeck M OH B8 214
6 0 A LI Trenas Lass sven Oser GER Hetzel-Grieser B OH 17 214.0

Parnership

B 0 One Time Commander  Malte Daning GER Malte Donng 5 QaH 13 213
8 0 American Cal Beauly Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Jette Jirgensen G OH 7 213
B 0 Wild at Dawn Ute Hodm-Schduble GER Carl Wikst B aH 213
1 0 Smooth Cats Siyle Mailte Doring GER Malte Ddring G OH 16 2125
12 0  Love A Cat Fight Tim van Ewyk MNED Brigitle Grole-Wachter G OH 211
12 0 Magic Smart Dragon Uite Holm-Schauble GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 211.0

Showmanager NFO W 1.30.09 19.09.2021 09:50:53 Page 1of 2
14 L1 Flay Stylish Soknos Sandra Henkel GER Paul Derrez G OH 14 209.5
15 a This Cals Sultan Uie Holm-Schaulle GER Frank Waekssinger {5 OH 12 208
15 L1 Lemonade Springs Gianluca  Mundarin ITA Yeonne Bonda B OH g 208
17 0 Athena Hickory Cat Sven Oser GER Gerhard Sduberl G OH 207
18 4  Oaky Cat Sebastan Geiger GER Caroline Spickermsann z QH 12 205
18 0 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Dommnick GER Susanne Dommnick Gz PH 18 205
20 1] IC Missawyers Remedy  Gina Mel Opilz GER Andreas Feldhaus B OH 204
21 0 Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jirgen Malo M OH 7 202
22 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G OH 12 104
23 0 Blue Boon Roy Ariang BShm GER AOQHBE GmbH 5 7 181
- L1 Bet Hesa Five Gianluca Munarin ITA Yvonne Bonda OH | 1]



ASSOCINTION OF GERMAMY

Result List

NCHAoG 7. Highpoint Show Worbis

MonPro NCHA USA
Flace Back#é Horse
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Draesd M Cromao
Shelby First
Oreygingl Gangsta

One Time Commander

Catty Gucci Girl

The Big Spoon

Just Getin Started
Badgers Mot Playin
Magic Smart Dragaon
Dual Me In

Joys Bobbie Cat
American Cal Baauty
MK Lil Tronas Lass

Lemonade Springs
Peponilas Litl Girl

LM Don Quixole
Genuinely Smoath
Shesa Tufl Teaspoon
Blue Boon Hey

Mr Joker Cat

Rider

Roman Plavka
kilan Klimcik
Rosana Bembom
Mailte Doring
Willemn Bembom
Zasha Schwind
Rotslav Sebela
Daniel Hanser
Meiko Spitzenberger
Uwe Crser
Wallgang Domnick
Jetie Jirgensen
Alina Hetzel

Yvonne Bonda
Sandra Miedoslatek
Dietmar Meyn

Kaja Malo

Dagmar Sebelova
Ariang B&hm
Stephan Gob

Mat.

SVK
FRA
GER
FRA
GER
CIE
GER
GER
GER

CZE
GER
GER

Crwrer

Roman Plavka
Elilan Klimcik
Willesmy Bemisom
Malte Dining
Willem Bembom
Claudia Schwind
Dagmar Sebelova
Daniel Hanser
Meiko Spitzenberger
Liwe Oser
Siusanme Domnlck
Jette Jirgensen

Hetzel-Grieser
Parinership

Yvonne Bonda
Sandra Niedostatek
Dietmar Meyn
Jirgen Malo
Dagmar Scbelova
ACQHB GmbH
Stephan Gob

Enfries: 20

Sex Breed Age Score

mn EEZ O ZTOoONLOODOE N0 E N

QH
aH
QH
OH
QH
aH
aH
QH
QaH
QH
PH
QH
QM

aH
aH
QH
aH
OH

QH

13
11
12

T = OF =

217.0
215.0
215.0
2145
213.0
212.0
2120
210.0
209.0
208.0
207.5
207.5
206.5

206.0
206.0
205.5
204.0
198.0
180.0
180.0

MNonPro NCHA0G

Enfries: 24

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 Smoking Spook Rosana Bembom FRA Willem Bembom G OH B 218.0
2 0  Shalby First Milan Klimcik SV Milan Klimcik M QH 2150
2 0 Oreyginal Gangsta Rasana Bembsom FRA Willem Bembs=om G OH 5 215.0
4 (1] O Time Commander Malte Daring GER Male Dgring ot OH 13 2145
3 0 Canly Gucci Girl Willem Bembom FRA Willem Bembsom M QH 1 213.0
6 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schawind G OH 12 212.0
b 0 Just Gettin Started Rotislay Sebala CIE Dagmar Sebalova G OH 212.0
B 0  Badgers Mol Playin Daniel Hanser GER Daniel Hanser G OH 210.0
9 0 Magic Smar Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G OH F) 209.0
10 0  Inagaddavida Jette JOrgensen GER Jefte Jirgensen G OH 20 208.5
11 1 DCrual Me In Ui Crsasr GER Lhwe Oser G OH 208.0
12 0  Joys Bobble Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne Domnick G PH 18 207.5
12 0 American Cal Beauty Jetie Jirgensen GER Jelte Jlrgensen G OH 7 201.5

Showmanager NFO W 1.30.09 19.09.2021 15:02-38 Page 1of 2
14 L1 MUK Lil Trenas Lass Alina Hetzel GER Helzel-Grieser L1 OH 17 206.5

Partnership
15 0 Lemonade Springs Ywonne Bonda GER Yvonne Bonda M OH g 206.0
15 0  Peponitas Litt Girl Sandra Niedostatek GER Sandra Niedostatek M OH 20 206.0
17 0 LM Don Guixole Dictmar Meyn GER Dietmar Meyn G QH 205.5
18 (1] Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jirgen Malo A aH T 204.0
19 0  SmanE Cal Yvonne Bonda GER Yvonne Bonda G OH 13 202.0
20 0 Shesa Tufl Teaspoon Dagmar Sebelova CZE Dagmar Sebelova M OH B 198.0
21 0 Lil Drive Cat Dagmar Sebelova CIE Dagmar Sebelova G OH ) 190.0
22 1] Blue Boon Rey Ariane B&hm GER AQHB GmbH 5 7 180.0
22 0 bl Joker Cat Stephan Gab GER Stephan Gob 5 QX b 1800
FF 0 Miley Merada Yvonne Bonda GER Yvonne Bonda M OH 180.0
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Result List

NCHAoG 7. Highpoint Show Worbis

Futurity

Place Back# Horse

1
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Pistolcatshoting star
Mtk My Cash

Cratass Mr

Time For Ry

Henrey Boon

Mr Dual Boon

JM You Are My Rose
IC Missawyers Remedy
QP One Wild Night

Black Cal In Town

Rider

Sasha Schwind
Marek Medwecky
Sven Oser
Uiz Orsier
Marco Schmiad]
Lena Filges
Jurgen Malo
Rene Opitz
Helge Deitmers
Jirgen Malo

Enfries: 10
Nal. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
GER Claudia Schwind G OH 217
SWE Marek Medvecky (: OH 205
GER Matese Ranch G OH 204
GER Uwa Oser i OH 198
GER Wolf Béhm 5 OH 196
GER Waolf BGhm G OH 180
GER Jirgen Malg M OH 180
GER Andreas Foldhaus i OH 0
GER Helge Deitmers M QH 0
GER Kristinag HKroedl 5 OH 0

ShowmansgeriNFO YV 1.30.09

19.049. 2021 14:28:51
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ASSOCINTION OF GEAMANY

Youth NCHA USA Entries: 10

Place Back# Horse Rider Mat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 L] The Big Spoon Sasha Schennd GER Claudia Schwind G OH 12 2150
2 LI Badgers Mol Playin Paudine Hamser GER Daniel Hanser G OH 205.0
3 0 Powder Puff Bob Leni Gutzeit GER Ingo Simen M OH 203.0
4 0 Just Gettin Stared Sarah Angela Sebelova Dagmar Sebolova G OH 197.0
5 0 Shesa Tulf Teaspoon Sofia Channah Sebelova CIZE Dagmar Sebelova M OH G 196.0
& 0 LM Do Chuixode Chuck Simen GER Dietmar Mesyin G OH 183.0
& 0  Phoebes Smart Sam Patty Lenders GER Judith Honnen G OH 14 193.0
8 0 Qixole Snowman Anma Sandra Schultze GER Andre Schultse G QH 191.0
8 0 American Cal Beauty Jelle Jirgensen GER Jelte Jirgensen G OH 7 191.0
10 Q Lenas Smakin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 184.0

Youth NCHAQG Entries: 13

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 L] The Big Spoon Sasha Schenrd GER Claudia Schwnd G OH 12 2150
2 0 Pistols Litthe Oak Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind M QH 17 210.0
3 L1 Badgers Mol Playin Pauline Hanser GER Daniel Hansers G aH 205.0
4 0 Powder Pull Bob L Guiziit GER Imgo Simen M OH 203.0
4 0 Inagaddavida Jette Jirgensen GER Jetle Jirgensen G OH 20 203.0
& 0 Just Gettin Started Sarah Angela Sebelova Dagmar Sebelova G OH 197.0
i L1 Shesa Tulf Teaspoon Sofia Channah Sebelova CLE Dagmar Sebelova Bl OH b 186.0
8 0 LM Don Quixode Chuck Simen GER Dietmar Meyn G OH 193.0
B 0 Phoebes Smarl Sam Patty Lenders GER Judith Honnen G OH 14 193.0
10 0 Qixole Snowman Anna Sandra Schultze GER Andre Schultze G OQH 191.0
10 0 Amernican Cal Beauty Jetie Jorgensen GER Jelle Jirgensen G OH 7 191.0
12 0 Pistolcatsholingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G OH 190.0
13 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 184.0
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HATIONAL CUTTING HORSE
ASSCCIATION OF GEAMAMY

Result List

NCHAoG 7. Highpoint Show Worbis

52K Lid, AH NCHAOG
Place Back# Horse

1 0 Jack Cal Dual Pep

1 0  Play Stylish Solanos
3 0 Magic Smart Dragon
4 0 Pistols Litte Oak

& 0 Even A Diva

& L1 Inagaddavida

7 0  Love A Cat Fight

T 0 Lenas Smokin Dual
9 0  Badgers Not Playin
10 0 Powder Pull Bab

11 0 Time El Diablo

12 0 Smarn Chic MNinja

12 0 LM Don Guixole

12 L1 Doc Mubbins Quean

Rider

Duka Branko Darka
Kristina Beurmeher
Meiko Spitzenberger
Yannick Gredl

Jan Stablein
Sedaya Gohlich
Brigitte Grofe-Wachier
Patra Raubar
Claudia Guitzeit
Anja Ranz

Fabian Hull

Micole Gefnlzen
Dictmar Meyn

Julia Schaefer

Nat. Owner

]|

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Duka Branks Darko
Faul Derraz

Meiko Spitzenberger
Claudia Schwind
Daniel Appel

Jetle Jlrgemsean
Brigitte Grofle-Wachter
Ingo Simen

Daniel Hanser

Ingo Simen

Fabian Kull

Micole Gefmtzen
Dietmar Meyn

Julia Schaefer

Entries: 14

Sex Breed Age Score

G

OO ZTZLoH 60

T T nE o

OH
OH
0OH
OH
OH
OH
QaH

0OH
aH
OH
LiH
CH
OH

14
14
T
17
16
A0

209
209
205
203
196
1895
192
192
191
190
184
180
180
180

522K Lid, AH USA
Flace Back# Horse

1 0 Joys Bobbie Cat

2 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep

2 L1 Flay Stylish Solanos
4 0 Magic Smart Dragon
& 0 Pistols Little Cak

& 0 HS One Time Casanova
7 0 Inagaddavida

B 0  Love A Cal Fight

9 0 Badgers Nol Playin
[ 0 Time EI Diablo

L 0 Smar Chic Ninja

n i LM Drom Chuixode

11 Q Doc Mubbins Quesen

Rider

Katinka Trommelen
Duka Branko Darko
Kristing Beumeler
Meiko Spitzenberger
Yamnick Greif

Kevin Shypen
Sedaya Gohlich
Erigitle Grofe-Wachier
Claudia Guired
Fablan Kull

Nicole Gerritzen
Cestmar Mayr

Julia Schaefer

Nat. Owner

MED
Sul
GER
GER
GER
LIE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Susanne Domnick
Duka Branko Darko
Faul Derres

Meiko Spitzenberger
Claudia Schwind
Aimee van Golde
Jetle Jirgemsen
Brigitte Grole-Wachier
Danieal Hanser
Fabian Kull

Micole Gerritzen
Lietmar Mayn

Julia Schaefer

Sex Breed Age Score

G

wmE o6 O

- 3 - = T I

PH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QOH
OH
OH
OH

Enftries: 13
18 215
14 209
14 205
T 205
17 203
B 196
20 195
192
191
184
180
180
180
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ASSOCINTION OF GERMAMY

Result List

NCHAoG 7. Highpoint Show Worbis

Open NCHA USA
Flace Back#é Horse

1 0  Nothing Elz Matters

- 0  Oreyginal Gangsta

3 0 Jusl Geflin Staried

4 0 Tanium Toy

5 0  BNL Betshe Can Dance
5 0 MK Lil Trenas Lass

T 0  Onpe Time Commander
T 0 American Cal Beauty

9 L1 amooth Cats S1yle

10 0  Love A Cat Fight

n 0 Play Stylish Solanos

12 0 This Cats Sultan

13 4  Daky Cat

13 0 Joys Bobble Cat

15 01T Missawyers Remedy
16 0 Miey Merada

17 0  Genuinely Smooth

18 0  SmarE Cat

19 1] The Big Spoon

20 0  Blue Boon Rey

Rider

Karel Spacil
Gianluca Munarini
Glanluca Munarini
Sven Oser

Rob Gerrits

Swen Oser

Malie Dibring

Uie Holm-Schiuble
Malte Dbning

Tim van Ewyk
Sandra Henkel
Uie Holm-Schauble
Sebastian Geiger
Wolfgang Domnick
Gina Mel Opitz
Ricky Bordignon
Kaja Malo

Ricky Bordignon
Sasha Schwind
Ariane Bohm

Nat, Owner

CIE Pawel Paliwoda

ITA  Willem Bembom

ITA Dagmar Setolova
GER Sven Cser

NED BVBA van Roosbroeck

GER Hetzel-Grieser
Parinzrship
GER Malie Daring

GER Jelle Jorgensen

GER Malte Ddring

MNED Brigitle Grofle-Wachier

GER Paul Derrer

GER Frank Weissinger

GER Carcling Spickermsann

GER Susanmne Dominick

GER Andreas Feldhaus

ITA Yvonne Bonda
Jirgen Malo

ITA Yvonne Bonda

GER Claudia Schwind

GER AGHE GmbH

Entries: 20
Sex Breed Age Score
G OQH 219
G OH & 218.0
s L 211
5 OH 0 215
M OH 8 214
M OH 17 214.0
5 OH 13 213
G OH 7 213
i QM 16 212.5
G OH 211
G OH 14 209.5
G OH 12 208
C- OH 12 205
G  PH 18 205
b QaH 204
M OH 203
A OH F) 02
G OH 13 196
G OH 12 194
5 7 181

Open NCHA0G Enftries: 24

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 i0  Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spaci CIZE Pawel Palmwoda G OH 219
2 0 Oreyginal Gangsta Gianluca Munarini ITA Willem Bembom G OH & 218.0
3 0 Just Gettin Started Gianluca Munarini ITA Dagmar Setelova - QH 211
4 (1] Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser oy OH ] 215
4 0 OHCayMC Gianluca  KMunarind ITA Ywvonne Bonda 5 QH 6 215
[ 0  BNL Belshe Can Dance  Rob Gerrits NED BVEBA van Roosbroeck M OH B8 214
6 0 A LI Trenas Lass sven Oser GER Hetzel-Grieser B OH 17 214.0

Parnership

B 0 One Time Commander  Malte Daning GER Malte Donng 5 QaH 13 213
8 0 American Cal Beauly Ute Holm-Schéuble GER Jette Jirgensen G OH 7 213
B 0 Wild at Dawn Ute Hodm-Schduble GER Carl Wikst B aH 213
1 0 Smooth Cats Siyle Mailte Doring GER Malte Ddring G OH 16 2125
12 0  Love A Cat Fight Tim van Ewyk MNED Brigitle Grole-Wachter G OH 211
12 0 Magic Smart Dragon Uite Holm-Schauble GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 211.0

Showmanager NFO W 1.30.09 19.09.2021 09:50:53 Page 1of 2
14 L1 Flay Stylish Soknos Sandra Henkel GER Paul Derrez G OH 14 209.5
15 a This Cals Sultan Uie Holm-Schaulle GER Frank Waekssinger {5 OH 12 208
15 L1 Lemonade Springs Gianluca  Mundarin ITA Yeonne Bonda B OH g 208
17 0 Athena Hickory Cat Sven Oser GER Gerhard Sduberl G OH 207
18 4  Oaky Cat Sebastan Geiger GER Caroline Spickermsann z QH 12 205
18 0 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Dommnick GER Susanne Dommnick Gz PH 18 205
20 1] IC Missawyers Remedy  Gina Mel Opilz GER Andreas Feldhaus B OH 204
21 0 Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jirgen Malo M OH 7 202
22 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G OH 12 104
23 0 Blue Boon Roy Ariang BShm GER AOQHBE GmbH 5 7 181
- L1 Bet Hesa Five Gianluca Munarin ITA Yvonne Bonda OH | 1]



